Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone C 2023/2024

30 Giornata

26/04 4 Castelli Val - Spoleto BM8
26/04 Atletico Orte - Ciconia
26/04 Cascia - Montefranco

26/04 Giove - Strettura '87

26/04 M.C. Vibio - Montefalco
26/04 Real Avigliano - Trevi

26/04 Real Quadrelli - Tiber

26/04 Terni FC - GiovCampitello
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Squadra
Atletico Orte
Tiber

Real Quadrelli
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Giove

Terni FC

Trevi
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Ciconia

4 Castelli Val
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Cascia
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Pt
75
60
54
a7
46
44
43
42
40
39
35
34
33

25
14

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



